O
F
F
R
O
A
D
N E W

L would be the likely choice as they are the closest
match to the width of the vehicle.
Platform Size Width Length Part # Order Code incl
Leg Pack
A 1240 mm 1530 mm 8000337 YPURR01A
B 1380 mm 1530 mm 8000338 YPURR01B
C 1380 mm 1930 mm 8000339 YPURR01C
D 1420 mm 2130 mm 8000340 YPURR01D
E 1230 mm 2130 mm 8000341 YPURR01E
F 1570 mm 800 mm 8000342 YPURR01F
G 1570 mm 1400 mm 8000343 YPURR01G
H 1570 mm 2130 mm 8000344 YPURR01H
I 1650 mm 1400 mm 8000345 YPURR01I
J 1650 mm 1930 mm 8000346 YPURR01J
K 1240 mm 1400 mm 8000347 YPURR01K
L 1380 mm 1400 mm 8000348 YPURR01L
N 1380 mm 2130 mm 8000373 YPURR01N
P 1300 mm 1930 mm 8000375 YPURR01P
U 1485 mm 2130 mm 8000380 YPURR01U
PLATFORM SIZE READY RECKONER
O
F
F